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6. 0,7.0,845a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0
10.15

11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
Feminine Artists: Orchestras and
Chorus
Anglican Service: St. John’s Church
(Archdeacon A. C. H. Button)

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities1.0
2. 0
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Bn
B

©

DONhw
=

a

ogco

8.37

Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
Instrumental interlude
Music by Chopin: Cuncerto No. 1in E Minor, Arthur Rubinstein withBarbiro'li and London symphony
Orchestra
Orchestras of the world
"When Dreams Come True":
Alexander Graham Bell, inventorof the telephone
Light orchestras and ballads
Musical comedy
song Service
LONDON NEWS
Methodist Service: Trinity Church
(Rev. Basil Metson)
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Walter and Orchestre de la Société
des Concerts du Conservatoire,
Grand Concerto No. 12 in B Minor

Handel
Bidy Sayao (soprano),
PEABUOSEO" as 60 aie oth 05 COOP
"Colombetta" .... Buzzi-Peccia
Goossens and New Symphony Or-
chestra,
"Isiamey": ..eseceens Palakireff

9.45

Naticnal Service session
Newsreel with Commentary‘Station notices
Mitropoulos and Minneapolis i dae
phony Orchestra,
Classical Symphony in D MajorProkofieft
igor Gorin (baritone),"Over the Steppe’’

GretchaninoffT
"Gone" | 66s wees. Moussorgsky|and "BBC Symphony Orch-
estra
in C Major, Op. 42

Sibelius"
Guila Bustabo (violin),
Perpetuum Mobile .... Novacek"Dew is Sparkling" .. Rubinstein

9.59-10.3 Koussevitsky and _ Boston

11. 0
11.30

Symphony Orchestra,"The Love of Three Oranges"Prokofieff
Scherzo and March
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

QYVO) tore’ 2am
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20
8.15
8.35
9. 0
10. 0

Topical talk"At Eventide"
A singer you. know, Igor Gorin
Rotunda roundabout
Close down

ANZ WERENT
8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10.15
11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas"
Recordings
Sunday morning programme

1. Op.m.° Dinner music (1.15, LONDON

2. 0
2.30
3. 0

3.17

News. Talk: Wickham Steed)
Grand Symphony Orchestra
"His Majesty’s Patrol Vessels "
Ballet Suite, "Jeux D’Enfants"
(Bizet), London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Famous Artist: Dr. Geoffrey Shaw(pianist)

‘3.380-4.0 Medley time '

6.15
6.40
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Listen to the latest

7. 0 Anglican Service: St. John’s Church
(Ven. Archdeacon J, A, Lush),

Gleanings from far and wide
Station notices
"Those We Love"
National Service session
Newsreel, with commentary* Silas Marner "
Slumber. session
Close down

GLZ4(D) sotone 297"
9. Oa-m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Radio Church of the Helping Hand
Morning melodies
Little Chapel of Good Cheer
Music in the air
Variety fare
"Melody Lane"12.15 p.m. Close down

T Z Hea AUCKLAND1076 K€. 286m:
7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
New Education Fellowship sessionThe Friendly Road Service
Luncheon music
& 1.15p.m. News from London
Piano time
The Sunday Radio Matinee
News from London
The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singersdunior Farrell at the Piano
Radio Theatre presentation of
Kaleidoscope
Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Glimpses of Erin," fea-turing Dan Foley8.45 Special programme9. O The Citadel

9.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10.30 Variety11. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
£130 Kc 265 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London‘15 A religion for Monday morning30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Q Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir10. 0 The world of sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 In rhythmic tempo11. O Friendly Road Service of ag

*11.30 The Morning Star; Florence Des-mond
11.45 Comedy cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4.0 Let’s discover music4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
A Talk on Social Justice
News from London
Salt Lake City Tabernacle ChoirJunior Farrell at the Piano
Headline News, followed by"Glimpses of Erin," featuringDan Foley8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel

9.30 Pageant of music0.30 Slumber session
11. 0 News from London11.30 Variety programme11.50 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
£4360 kc 210m:

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim "™
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand

9.45 New Education Fellowship session10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Spiers)11. O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
News from London
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf-an-hour with Gwen
A Talk, on Social Justice
News from London
Sait Lake City Tabernacle ChoirJunior Farrell at the pianoHeadtine News, followed by
Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley (first broadcast)
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8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB oie2m
6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 Selected recordings
12. O Listeners’ favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle ‘tal7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano
8. 0 Headline News from London
8.45 A special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10.30 Dream time
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

Pa he
PALMERSTON: Nth.
1400 kc. 244m.

5. Op.m. British Bands in Grand Opera5.30 Music of Britain
6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir7. 0 There'll Always be an England7.15 Junior Farrell at the Piano (first
broadcast)7.30 Free Education in New Zealand
(final broadcast)8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Under the CrookedCross"

9. The Citadel
9.30 Favourites of the week
10. 0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Deportment, " The Listener," Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be on oevithant nermicsion
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CORRESPONDENCE
SCHOOL

The following lessons will be
broadcast on Tuesday, March 3,
trom 2YA and re-broadcast by
1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and
4YZ:
9. Oam. Dr. A. G. Butchers:
A talk by the Headmaster.

912 Miss J. Dickson: How
Well Can You Speak? (3).

9.18 P. Macaskill: Here’s some-
thing to Read. Primary
book review (3).

9.28 Miss C. Forde: The Play-
readers’ Club.

9.35 Miss-M. L. Smith: Par-
lots Francais.

ITSWISE
TO BE
READY

Buyyour
FIRST AID
REQUIREMENTS
from

Bpo5s
Everyhouseholdshouldbeequippedfor emergencyFirst Aid. For your
guidance, theminimum needs for a
householdof four persons arelisted
below.
The articles may be purchased sep-
aratelyoras acompleteparcel. Buy
nowandkeepthelistcomplete

Bourepacing anything depleted in
everydayuse. Cutout thisadvertise-
mentforreferencewhenshoppingat
Boots.
CottonWool 202: 8d.
AdhesivePlaster I"XIyard 9d.
Bandages_ I" 2 3d.,
2 2 5d,, 6d. 2 4d.

Iodine 207. 2d
FlavotanBurnJelly od
SalVolatile I02. 2d
Lint 20z; I Id.
2TriangularBandages Iogd: 2 1 9d.
SafetyPins Idoz; 6d.
The complete parcel (as listedabove)sentPostFreeforI2/-Mail
PostalNotetoday:

The

8005Cheubt
WELLINGTONL58 WILLIS STREE}
PALMERSTON NTH_165TheSquareDUNEDIN 192 PRINCES STREET
AUCKLAND 104 QUEEN STREET

Earn5s.to10s.perhour
WritingShowcards and Tickete.Free Mllustrated Booklet show8youhow to begin:WriteTo-day.
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.0. BoX 367 WanGAnUI


